
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 128246_002 Name: FIRST SERVE TENNIS, INC/PARKS & REC
COMMIS - SECOND AMENDMENT TO PERMIT

Status:Type: Contract CCIS

File created: In control:6/28/2007 City Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 6/28/2007

Title: SECOND AMENDMENT TO PERMIT - (PARKS & RECREATION COMMISION AUTHORIZATION
10/19/2006) (PREVIOUSLY UNDER CATHY JACOBSON GUZY, DBA FIRST SERVE) AMEND NAME
OF PERMITTEE TO BE FIRST SERVE TENNIS, INC, EXTEND TERM TO 12/31/2008, UNLESS
REVOKED (DIRECTOR MAY, AT HIS OPTION, RENEW FOR 1 PERIOD OF 3 YEARS ON SAME
TERMS & CONDITIONS), & AMEND SECTION RELATING TO PERMIT FEES (ALL FURTHER
INDEXING UNDER FIRST SERVE TENNIS, INC/PARKS & RECREATION COMMISSION)

Sponsors: Parks, Recreation and Marine

Indexes: Amendments

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 28246_002

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

SECOND AMENDMENT TO PERMIT - (PARKS & RECREATION COMMISION AUTHORIZATION
10/19/2006) (PREVIOUSLY UNDER CATHY JACOBSON GUZY, DBA FIRST SERVE) AMEND
NAME OF PERMITTEE TO BE FIRST SERVE TENNIS, INC, EXTEND TERM TO 12/31/2008,
UNLESS REVOKED (DIRECTOR MAY, AT HIS OPTION, RENEW FOR 1 PERIOD OF 3 YEARS ON
SAME TERMS & CONDITIONS), & AMEND SECTION RELATING TO PERMIT FEES (ALL
FURTHER INDEXING UNDER FIRST SERVE TENNIS, INC/PARKS & RECREATION
COMMISSION)

City of Long Beach Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

